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MONDAY, 24.07.2023.
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Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30/ 8966 |WC W |GERMANYW  |MOROCCOW |1.12]9.50|19.0|1.47|30.0|1.95|70.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40]1.70|1.30|1.35|2.80|4.80 | 23.0|2.80 | 3.00|1.25 | 11.0
12:00/11998 MYA 1 |[SHAN UNI. HANTHARW. 1.15|7.00 | 15.0|1.47|25.0|1.97 |65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.55|1.25]1.30|2.50|3.70 | 22.0|2.50 | 2.75| 1.20 | 7.00
12:30[11999 MYA 1 |MYAWADI YANGON U. 15.0|7.00|1.15[25.01.43]65.0 | 1.95|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|18.0 | 17.0| 3.50 | 22.0 [ 1.25|2.35|2.10 | 2.30 [ 6.00 | 1.18
13:00| 4731 |SKO 2 |GIMPO ANSAN G. 1.67|3.45|5.20(2.60|8.00|4.70 | 16.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.90 | 2.05]1.77 | 5.30(2.70 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55| 1.82 | 4.70
13:00/ 4858 |JPN 2 |KUMAMOTO OKAYAMA 2.4513.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60|2.90 ) 4.00 | 3.30|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.65
13:30| 4728 |SKO 2 |BUSAN P. ANYANG 2.75|3.10|2.55|4.60 | 4.20 [ 8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 [4.90 | 3.60 ) 2.15|7.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45 | 2.70 | 2.55
14:00(11403 ELITP |GREUTHER LIVERPOOL 10.0 |6.75|1.20[15.0 | 1.43]65.0 | 1.97|4.70|1.15]1.40 | 1.55]| 11.0 | 10.5| 2.35 | 14.01.20 | 1.70 | 1.65 | 1.75[2.95 | 1.08
14:00| 8967 |WC W |BRAZIL W PANAMA W 1.05|14.0|35.0[1.22 | 55.0 3.55/1.25/1.68 3.00/3.20
16:00| 5676 |NOR3 |KVIK HAL. BRANN II 1.484.50|5.00|2.00|6.50]2.90 | 15.0|3.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80| 1.62 | 1.55| 1.40 | 2.95|2.00 | 8.50 | 1.40 | 1.45]| 1.25| 2.35
16:00| 5677 [NOR3 |STROMG.II TROMSDAL. 4.204.30|1.60|5.70|2.25|11.0 | 3.50]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|4.90 | 4.60| 1.97 | 9.00| 1.47 | 3.25[1.37 | 1.47|2.25| 1.32
18:00[11693 NO4G6|SKEID Il TROMSO Il 1.95|4.00|2.95(2.85|4.40 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
18:00| 4337 |RUS 2 |ALANIA NEFTEKH. 1.75|3.50 | 4.50 | 2.75|7.00) 4.80 | 13.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.75|2.10| 1.77 | 5.10| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 [ 1.75 | 3.60
18:30/ 3544 |CZE 2 |BRNO VLASIM 1.623.605.40|2.45/8.00|4.00 | 16.0)1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55|2.30 | 1.85] 1.65|4.30[2.55|12.0[1.80|2.20| 1.65 | 3.99
18:30| 4537 |RUM 1 |BOTOSANI PETROLUL 2.4013.15|3.15]|4.00 | 5.50 | 8.50 | 10.0 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40 | 4.60 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.35
18:30/ 6071 |[ECW1 |AUSTR.W19 BELG.W19 1.83|3.45|4.10|2.85|6.25|4.90 | 11.0]|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.70 | 2.15] 1.72 | 4.90| 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05| 1.75| 3.10
18:30/ 6072 |[ECW1 |HOLL.W19 GERM.W19 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60 |4.80|6.50 | 9.00]2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50 [ 3.25 | 2.65| 1.82 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.45
19:00/11694NO4G4|DONN ODD GR.Il 5.90|4.70|1.40|7.75/1.85[20.0 | 2.60|3.20| 1.25|1.70 | 1.80 [ 6.50 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.37 | 2.45|1.45| 1.52|2.60 | 1.22
19:00/1212 |BUG 1 |BOTEV V. SL.SOFIA 3.60/3.30/2.00|5.60|3.20]11.06.00f1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90 ] 5.90 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 ] 3.30 | 2.10
19:0012253 CFR  |WASL APOLL.L. 2.55|3.70|2.30/4.00|3.50|7.75|6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[3.50 | 3.10] 1.82 | 5.90| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 1.95
19:00112260/CFR  |ETTIFAQ LOK.ZAGR. 2.25|3.70|2.65]3.50 | 4.20 [ 6.50 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[3.10 | 2.60 | 1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.25]1.52|1.80[1.90 | 2.10
19:00[12341|ELITP |NAPOLI SPAL 1.10]9.0016.0[1.32|25.0|1.70 | 65.0)2.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.90|1.40 | 1.15]1.22|2.15[3.70 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.35| 1.13 | 6.00
19:00| 3469 |POL 2 |STAL RZE. ODRA OP. 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60|7.25|8.50[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.70 | 3.10| 1.90 | 6.25| 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
19:30/4339 |RUS 2 |KHIMKI TORPED.M. 2.4513.20|2.75|4.00|4.60|7.75|8.50[1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 ] 2.35 | 2.60
20:00 11695 NO4 G4/ SANDEF.II MJOND. Il 1.25|5.808.00(1.52|10.5 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.52]1.62
20:0011739 NO4G5ROSEN.Il TILLER 1.55|4.40|4.50[2.15|6.00)3.25|13.0/3.20|1.25]1.70 | 1.80|1.70 | 1.60| 1.45|3.10[1.95|7.25|1.35 | 1.42|1.27 | 2.20
20:0011740 NO4G6|ASKER SARPS. Il 1.4714.50|5.20[2.00|6.75|2.85|16.0|3.20 | 1.251.70 | 1.80|1.60 | 1.52] 1.40 | 2.95[2.00 | 8.50 [1.40 | 1.45|1.25| 2.40
20:00| 3450 |POL 1 |KORONA K. SLASK 2.45/3.35/2.90]3.90|4.80|8.00|9.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|4.10|3.35[2.00 | 7.00|2.10 | 7.75| 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.65
20:00| 5424 |SWE 1 |SIRIUS MJALLBY 2.20/3.40|3.30|3.50|5.40]6.75|10.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.50 | 2.85[1.90 | 6.50|2.25 |9.50 | 1.70 | 2.15] 2.05 | 2.85
20:00| 5425 |SWE 2 |GAIS VASTERAS 2.05|3.35|3.403.25|5.40(5.80|9.50]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 1.87 | 2.70
20:00| 5426 |SWE 2 |HELSINGB. TRELLEB. 1.98|3.35|3.60[3.15|5.60)5.80 | 11.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.50 | 1.85 | 5.90 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35[2.00 | 3.15
20:00|5506 |IDAN 1 INORDSJAE. VIBORG 2.25|3.45|3.15|3.60|5.10]6.75|9.50(2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.503.25|2.65[1.83 | 6.00|1.98 | 7.25|1.58 | 1.85] 1.95 | 2.50
20:00| 5620 |INOR 1 |VIKING AALESUND 1.30|5.809.00[1.75|16.0|2.40 | 50.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.58 | 1.40] 1.40 | 2.75[2.80 | 14.0[1.70 | 1.92|1.27 | 4.20
20:00|5845|LTU 1 |PANEVEZIS SIAUL.FA 1.95|3.30/3.80[3.10|6.25]5.90 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45 | 2.50| 1.92 | 6.00 [ 2.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.60 [ 2.15 | 3.60
21:0011696 ARG3A PENAR.CS C.BOLIVAR 3.45/3.05|2.15|5.80|3.60]10.0 | 6.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 5.40[2.45|9.50|2.05|7.00|2.10|2.90]3.90 | 2.55
21:0012489ISL 1 |KEFLAVIK KA AKUR. 2.90/3.35/2.30]|4.70 | 3.60 | 8.50 | 6.75|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.20 | 3.45|1.92 | 6.75| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85 | 2.35 | 1.97
21:00| 1686 |PER 1 |BINACION. DEP.MUNI. 1.40|4.30|7.50|2.00|14.0]2.90 | 32.0]|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|1.97 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.45[2.95 | 18.01.90 | 2.25| 1.47 | 5.00
21:15/1207 |BUG 1 |BEROE ARDA 3.30|3.20|2.15|5.50|3.50[10.0 | 6.75]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[5.90 | 4.70] 2.30 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
21:3011697 ARG4A/ CORDOB.R. S.ITAL. 2.65|2.90|2.804.50|4.80[9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 3.70 ] 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
21:3011698 ARG 5 |JUV.UNIDA DEP.PAR. 1.923.204.00[3.15|6.756.00 | 12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60) 1.92 | 6.25[2.80 | 10.5[2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
21:30| 4538 |RUM 1|CS UNIV. OTELUL 1.40|4.40/9.00)2.10|17.0|3.15|38.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|2.50 | 1.75] 1.65 | 4.20 | 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 1.65 | 7.75
21:30| 6073 [ECW1 |SPAIN W19 CZECH W19 1.0711.0]18.01.25|28.0|1.62 |65.0|3.20 | 1.30|1.73|1.80|1.32|1.10] 1.20 | 2.00 | 3.70 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 2.55| 1.08 | 6.25
21:30/6074 [ECW1 |[FRANC.W19 ICEL.W19 1.20 16.25|11.0[1.53|19.0)2.05 |65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00| 1.55|1.27|1.30 | 2.60 [ 3.35| 19.0 | 2.15 | 2.35[ 1.22 | 5.70
21:4512254CFR  |BILLERIC. HENDON 1.72|4.00|3.70|2.50 | 5.30 | 4.20 | 9.50 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 1.87 | 1.55 | 3.90[1.97 | 7.75|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.47 | 2.30
21:45112255CFR  |CARRICK WARRENP. 1.80|3.903.45[2.70|5.10|4.50 | 9.002.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.25|1.97 | 1.57 | 4.20[1.95 | 7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.55| 2.30
22:0011749BOL 1 |ALW.READY  |VACA DIEZ 1.15|7.0015.01.43|25.0|1.95|65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.47 |1.20]1.25|2.35[3.50 | 22.0|2.10 | 2.30 | 1.18 | 6.00
22:15[11430/ISL3  |KV REYKJ. KFG 3.45|3.90|1.80|5.10|2.70[9.00 | 4.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05[4.10 | 3.80| 1.95|7.25|1.57 | 4.20 | 1.45|1.70 | 2.30 | 1.55
22:1511699|ISL3 |THRVOGUM  |HAUKAR 1.903.80|3.20[2.90/4.90|4.90 |8.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.40 | 2.10) 1.60 | 4.30[1.82 | 6.75[1.45 | 1.65| 1.60 | 2.20
22:1512488/ISL 1 |HAFNARFJ. FYLKIR 1.95|3.50 | 3.50|3.00|5.30|5.30 |9.00|2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|2.45|2.15]|1.60 | 4.50 | 1.97 | 7.25|1.47 | 1.65| 1.62 | 2.30
22:15| 4154 |PT CL |BOAVISTA LEIRIJA 1.75|3.60 | 4.90|2.75|7.25|4.90 | 15.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|2.70 | 2.15] 1.78 | 5.00 | 2.55 | 12.0|1.82 | 2.25| 1.75 | 3.80
22:30/1460 |ARG 1 |VELEZ SANTA FE 2.15|3.15|3.70|3.60 | 6.00]7.25 | 12.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 4.30 | 3.10| 2.20 | 7.25] 2.65 | 11.0 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.40
22:30|1469 |ARG 1 |TALLERES GIMNAS.LP 1.53/3.90|7.00)2.35|13.0)3.90 |30.0|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.65 | 1.95|1.70 | 4.40|3.25|13.0 | 2.05 | 2.50 [ 1.73 | 6.00
23:30111700 PER2A M.PIRATA HUARAL 1.883.45|3.90[2.95/5.80|5.20 | 10.5]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.80 | 2.25]1.72 | 4.90[2.25 | 9.00 [1.72 | 2.05| 1.80 | 2.95
00:00| 1448 |ARG2B/ALDOSIVI CA BROWN 2.40|3.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
00:30| 1459 |ARG 1 |BANFIELD GOD.CRUZ 2.35/3.10/3.30/3.90 | 5.70|8.00 | 10.5[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.60 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.50|2.45|10.0|2.10|2.90 | 2.75 | 3.70
00:55111735 ARG3AVILLA MI. CIPOLLET. 1.45|3.70|8.50[2.25|17.03.50 | 33.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.10 | 1.92| 1.75 | 4.80 | 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.65 | 3.05 [ 1.85 | 9.00
00:55111751BOL 1 |UN.VINTO BLOOMING 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50(6.0010.0|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.35|2.60 ) 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
00:5512032 BRCP |MIRASSOL GREMIO P. 2.30/3.10/3.103.80|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35]|4.30 | 3.15[2.05 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
00:55|1351 |URU 1 |CERRO P.COLONIA 1.95|3.25|3.80[3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.50 | 2.55] 1.92 | 6.25[2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.70
00:55|1411 |CHIL2 |D.S.CRUZ U.CONCEP. 2.4513.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60 ] 8.00 | 8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90)4.00 | 3.30[2.05|6.75|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.65
00:55| 1524 |BRA 2 |VITORIA CHAPECOE. 1.85|3.304.20[3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.45] 1.87 | 6.00[2.75|10.5[2.20 | 2.85|2.15| 4.40
00:55|1562 |BRA 2 |LONDRINA BOTAF.SP 2.50]2.95|2.90]4.20 | 5.00|8.50 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]|4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
00:55| 1564 |BRA 1 |CORITIBA FLUMINEN. 3.10]3.30|2.35|5.20|3.80|10.0 | 7.75[1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.80 | 4.50|2.25 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.85 | 2.45] 3.00 | 2.40
01:05| 1468 |ARG3 |ATL.FENIX TALLER.R. 2.90|2.95|2.505.00|4.30[9.00|8.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.00 | 4.60 ) 2.35|9.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
01:30|1473 |ARG 1 |RACING C. CORDOB.S. 1.93|3.40|4.20(3.10|7.00)5.90 | 14.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55|1.95 | 6.25[2.70 | 11.0 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 4.00
02:0011799 ME1W |[NECAXA W TIJUANA W 4.80|4.00|1.57|6.75|2.25|13.0|3.50)2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|5.90 | 5.90|2.25|10.5[1.553.70[1.60 | 1.95|3.10 | 1.52
02:00|1377 |PRY 1 |LIBERTAD GUAIRENA 1.30|4.80]9.50[1.82|17.0|2.45|38.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.82|1.45]|1.42|3.15[3.35|19.0|2.05|2.35|1.37 | 5.90
02:00| 1548 |BRA 3 |SAO JOSE VOLTAR. 2.10]3.20|3.40]3.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.01.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25|2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
02:00| 1549 |BRA 3 |FLORES.CE FIGUEIR. 2.30|3.00|3.20/3.80|5.60|7.50 | 10.0|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 [ 4.50 | 3.40 ] 2.20 | 7.25| 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
02:45| 1423 |ARG 1 |BOCA JUN. NEWELL'S 2.00|3.20|4.20|3.35|7.00(6.75|14.0]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90[4.10 | 2.85]2.10 | 6.75|2.90 | 11.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.90
03:00[11738BOL 1 |I.PETROL. ORIENTE 1.73|3.45|4.70|2.70|7.25|4.90 | 15.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.80 | 2.10| 1.77 | 5.10[ 2.55 | 11.01.90 | 2.40 | 1.75| 3.90
03:00|1288 |COL 1 |JAGUAR.C. CHICO 2.35/3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|9.50 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.35|2.15|7.00| 2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.35
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03:15| 1456 |ARG2A S.MARTIN DEF.BELG. 2.10]3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
03:30|{ 1420 |CHIL1 |AUDAXIT. CURICO U. 1.95|3.35|3.70]3.10|5.70|5.70 | 10.0| 1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75|3.10 | 2.40|1.85 |5.502.35 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25]1.97 | 3.10
04:05(12033ME1W |PACHUCA W CRUZ AZW 1.23|6.00{9.00]1.57|15.0]2.15|45.0|2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|1.50|1.27]1.30 |2.55|2.75|18.0|1.77 | 1.97 | 1.20 | 4.30
04:05| 1725 |[MEX 2 |ATLANTE U.GUADAL. 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50 | 16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.65|2.05|1.77 |4.70| 2.65 | 12.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.75 | 4.30
05:00/ 8968 WC W |COLOMB.W S.KOREA W 3.00|3.05|2.55|5.104.30]10.0 |9.50| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 ] 6.50 | 4.80|2.40 | 10.0]|2.30 | 7.75]2.10| 2.90 | 3.40 | 3.00
08:30(11742WC W |NEW ZEA.W PHILIPP.W 1.35|4.60|10.5]1.95]|19.0]2.95 |45.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.30|1.67]1.58 |3.90|3.70 | 23.0|2.50 | 2.75] 1.60 | 8.50
11:00111743 WC W |SWITZER.W NORWAY W 3.35(3.35/2.20|5.50|3.60]|10.5|7.25|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.804.80|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 6.75|1.87 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.30




